Results
Table 1 and 2 shows the demographic characteristics of 
HIV positive mothers who participated in this study were 
summarized in Table 4.1. Respondents were sampled 
from three hospitals, Ijaiye (42.45%), F.M.C (40.1%) and 
Sacred Heart (17.45%). Two hundred and twelve (212) HIV 
positive mothers participated in the study with mean age 
of 33.79±5.14 and baby’s age ranges from 6 weeks old to 2 
years. Twelve (5.7%) of the respondents were between 16 
to 25years of age, 117 (55.2%) were within 26-35 years and 
82 (38.6%) were within 36-45years of age and just a mother